

2020 SOUTH CAROLINA Pepsi Youth Championships

State Entry Form (Fees \$35.00) Entry Deadline - February 15, 2020 U20 Girls Birthdate 08/01/99-07/31/02

<u>STATE FINALS</u> Saturday, MARCH 14, 2020 8:00 AM & 3:00 PM Sunday, MARCH 15, 2020 8:00 am, 12:00 Noon Saturday, MARCH 21, 2020, 10:00 AM Top 15% BOWL 6 Additional Games at Bowlero Greenville Singles elimination for top 5 each division following 10:00 AM squad

We reserve the right to extend Pepsi finals by 1 weekend if needed.

Full Legal Name		Date of Birth	
Address	City	State	Zip
Phone () Sch	lool		_Grade
Email address		USBC Membership Number/SSN	
Name of League	Establishment		

STER	P1	STEP 2
SQUAD TIMES	MARK 1 st , 2 ND , & 3 RD CHOICES	T-SHIRT SIZES (CIRCLE ONE)
SATURDAY, MARCH 14		YOUTH SIZES:
8:00 AM		YOUTH MEDIUM (10-12)
		YOUTH LARGE (14-16)
3:00 PM		
		ADULT SIZES:
		SMALL (34-36)
SUNDAY, MARCH 15		MEDIUM (38-40)
8:00 AM		LARGE (42-44)
		X-LARGE (46-48)
12:00 Noon		XX-LARGE (50-52)
		OTHER—PLEASE SPECIFY

If you have any questions in regard to the State Tournament please direct them to one of the South Carolina State Pepsi USBC Youth Championships Committee members in your area:

YOUTH BOWLER AGREEMENT

This is to certify that I have read, fully understand, agree to abide by the eligibility requirements and the rules established for the Pepsi USBC Youth Championships and hereby make application for entry into said tournament. I further certify that I have not bowled, substituted or paced in any league or tournament where cash, bonds or merchandise over \$500 in value are given as prizes, except bowling equipment that is personalized to the athlete. Date ______Youth Bowler ______

COACHES VERIFICATION

I certify the above information of the entrant listed on this application. Coach

PARENTAL CONSENT

I certify that I have read the above rules of the Pepsi USBC Youth Championships and grant my permission for my child/ward to compete on all levels of the event. I further certify that in consideration of conducting the tournament and SC USBC Youth Division sponsoring the tournament, release SC USBC Youth Division from any and all liability for any injury or accident involving entrant as a result of entrant's participation therein. By entering this tournament, I also give permission for my child to be photographed for use by the SCUSBC.